AM1913 LB1121 NPN - 02/13/2018

AMENDMENTS TO LB1121

Introduced by Banking, Commerce and Insurance.

- 1. On page 34, line 29; and page 35, lines 14 and 16, strike "2020"
- 2 and insert "2022".
- 3 2. On page 35, lines 1, 3, 18, 20, and 22, strike "effective" and
- 4 insert "operative"; in line 16, strike "one year after"; and in line 24
- 5 strike "<u>2019</u>" and insert "<u>2021</u>".